



January 24, 2018

Provider News

Improved Physical Therapy Referral and Authorization Process

Effective April 1, 2018, referrals from a member's treating PCP or physician to a physical therapist will include the initial evaluation and treatment for up to twelve visits. When creating the referral in the Alliance Provider Portal, please ensure that the end date is 12-months from the initial date of service. Please see Sections 8 and 10 of the April 1, 2018 Provider Manual for more information.